
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

THUNDER VALLEY MOTOCROSS PARK - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 13 OF 24 - JULY 21-22, 2007

AMA Motocross Lites

TOYOTA  PRO MOTOCROSS NATIONALS AT THUNDER VALLEY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  456.1241

101 B. Townley  256.1422

75 B. Tickle  256.3633

102 C. Gosselaar  656.4784

123 B. Metcalfe  456.8725

338 J. Lawrence  656.8796

62 R. Dungey  856.9687

60 B. Hepler  557.0098

577 M. Davalos  357.1039

24 J. Grant  557.30910

373 D. Gosselaar  257.38211

30 A. Mcfarlane  257.56312

58 J. Hill  257.68013

52 T. Hahn  257.68214

48 K. Chisholm  757.81515

50 B. Laninovich  557.84316

56 D. Sani  357.89917

630 M. Lemoine  258.11018

73 J. Weimer  458.11619

141 S. Boniface  458.31320

54 R. Kiniry  458.37621

344 D. Klatt  258.41822

55 R. Sipes  758.53123

121 B. Jesseman  558.72624

47 K. Smith  358.74625

108 J. Rodrigues  558.82526

632 K. Hoge  359.16227

532 R. Renner  259.35328

33 M. Goerke  459.37029

472 T. Sherman  459.66230

597 M. Dougherty  559.94731

931 D. Bajza  51:00.37932

351 S. Sewell  31:00.55533

412 L. Kilbarger  41:00.56134

236 D. Jonon  31:00.90335

798 B. Ainsworth  41:00.95136

509 A. Miller  21:01.22937

371 B. Dehn  61:03.06138

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  532.8281

24 J. Grant  533.3132

101 B. Townley  533.3543

50 B. Laninovich  633.6964

60 B. Hepler  433.6975

123 B. Metcalfe  533.7086

75 B. Tickle  233.7087

102 C. Gosselaar  633.7338

338 J. Lawrence  633.9579

577 M. Davalos  633.97110

48 K. Chisholm  734.00211

52 T. Hahn  634.04112

30 A. Mcfarlane  534.08713

58 J. Hill  534.18814

141 S. Boniface  634.19115

62 R. Dungey  834.20816

344 D. Klatt  234.28617

630 M. Lemoine  734.34718

73 J. Weimer  434.43219

56 D. Sani  534.46320

108 J. Rodrigues  434.72221

47 K. Smith  534.81322

54 R. Kiniry  434.86723

121 B. Jesseman  534.88124

373 D. Gosselaar  234.99225

55 R. Sipes  635.02626

33 M. Goerke  435.24227

532 R. Renner  435.31528

472 T. Sherman  635.52429

632 K. Hoge  335.61830

931 D. Bajza  535.80531

412 L. Kilbarger  435.94132

798 B. Ainsworth  436.26433

509 A. Miller  336.26534

597 M. Dougherty  536.27635

236 D. Jonon  336.39336

351 S. Sewell  236.98637

371 B. Dehn  137.73338

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  454.7241

75 B. Tickle  254.7322

101 B. Townley  654.7383

577 M. Davalos  655.2154

338 J. Lawrence  255.3125

30 A. Mcfarlane  655.3446

24 J. Grant  555.4447

102 C. Gosselaar  455.5668

56 D. Sani  555.6819

373 D. Gosselaar  255.72010

52 T. Hahn  355.80611

62 R. Dungey  855.94812

630 M. Lemoine  255.99213

48 K. Chisholm  755.99814

123 B. Metcalfe  756.04015

47 K. Smith  556.16616

54 R. Kiniry  456.27617

50 B. Laninovich  256.31818

58 J. Hill  556.44919

60 B. Hepler  756.56120

73 J. Weimer  356.60521

344 D. Klatt  256.80322

141 S. Boniface  457.03623

472 T. Sherman  257.11724

532 R. Renner  257.44125

632 K. Hoge  357.47826

55 R. Sipes  257.63027

108 J. Rodrigues  257.68028

597 M. Dougherty  358.02329

351 S. Sewell  258.13830

412 L. Kilbarger  458.34331

509 A. Miller  258.51632

121 B. Jesseman  358.75833

798 B. Ainsworth  758.88634

33 M. Goerke  258.92135

931 D. Bajza  459.02836

236 D. Jonon  259.57337

371 B. Dehn  51:01.75438
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